
List of Students Approved for July 2023-Afghan 

S.NO Name Email Id 

1 Aisha Basir aishabasir497@gmail.com 

2 Shazia shaziahakimi556@gmail.com 

3 Razia Haidari razia.haidari786@gmail.com 

4 Masoma Abdali masoma.abdali007@gmail.com 

5 Shokreyah Rahimi shokreyah.rahimi@gmail.com 

6 Behishta Qaimy behishtaqaem38@gmail.com 

7 Parwana parwanawara0@gmail.com 

8 Asia Malik asiamalik2016@gmail.com 

9 Farahnaz Afzali farahnazafzali49@gmail.com 

10 Wasima Saifi wasimasaifi1@gmail.com 

11 Tamana tamana.khairzada786@gmail.com 

12 Fatema fatema.hakimyar123@gmail.com 

13 Madina Nabizada madina.nabizada123@gmail.com 

14 Nargis Mandegar nmandigaar@gmail.com 

15 Firoza firozahaidari0003159@gmail.com 

16 Muzlifa muzlifa.ejaz@gmail.com 

17 Sina Aman sina.aman786@gmail.com 

18 Khamisa mohmmad68318@gmail.com 

19 Fatema Rezaie fatemarezaie2012@gmail.com 

20 Mari Kazimi marikazimi702@gmail.com 

21 Krishma Feda krishmafeda@gmail.com 

22 Frohar bakhtiar froharbakhtiar123@gmail.com 

23 Nasira nasiraakbary08@gmail.com 

24 Fatima fatimapoya108@gmail.com 

25 Sadaf Aryan sadafaryan24@yahoo.com 

26 Zakia Obaidy zakia.obaidy55@gmail.com 

27 Laiqa laiqa.qulakzada12@gmail.com 

28 Farkhunda farkhunda.beg@gmail.com 

29 Zakia zakiaserat1@gmail.com 

30 Tajamul Qati tajamulqa@gmail.com 

31 Amina Habib aminahabib031@gmail.com 



32 Rahima Panahi essasohail001@gmail.com 

33 Asma Mutaqi asmanabi2225@gmail.com 

34 Benazir benazirrezayee33@gmail.com 

35 Malalay Shirzoi khatool.shirzoi@gmail.com 

36 Zuhal Rajabi zohal_rahimi2020@yahoo.com 

37 Hadiya Qati Eqtedary qatieqtedary2@gmail.com 

38 Muzhgan muzhganrastagar@gmail.com 

39 Humaira rasikhhumaira4@gmail.com 

40 Mohammad Rahim Sultani r.sultani202@gmail.com 

41 Juma Khan Hakimi jumakhan.hakimi@fmfb.com.af 

42 Obaidullah Raoufi raoufiobaidullah@gmail.com 

43 Alif jam alifjan113@gmail.com 

44 Abdul Raziq Assad abdulraziqassad@gmail.com 

45 Masoud masoud.malang21@gmail.com 

46 Abdul Ahad Rasooli abdulahadrasool@gmail.com 

47 Habibullah Habib habibullahhabib07000@gmail.com 

48 abdullah abdullahkochai@gmail.com 

49 khalid khalid.shakir20@gmail.com 

50 Mohammad Yousaf Shinwari sadshinwari@gmail.com 

51 Rahimullah rahimullah.turyalai1990@gmail.com 

52 Mohammad Ayoub Sejad ayoubsejad@gmail.com 

53 Sayed Zia Ahmad sayedziaahmad@gmail.com 

54 Sayed Yasir Burhan sayed.burhan24@gmail.com 

55 Rahim Khan Wahdat rahim.wahdat@gmail.com 

56 Mohammad Ismail mohammadismail3113@gmail.com 

57 Munir Ahmad Fetrat munir.fetrat@gmail.com 

58 Mohammad Fahim Weyaar fahimweyaar@gmail.com 

59 Nazar Ali Azizi nazarali.azizi2000@gmail.com 

60 Naqibullah Ayubi naqib.ayubi2015@gmail.com 

61 Ehsan Elahi elahirahimi04@gmail.com 

62 Abdulhaq abdulhaqwalizadabahin@gmail.com 

63 Ahmad Sharif Mohibi mohibinet.33@gmail.com 

64 Mansour mansour2mj@gmail.com 

65 Mustafa Hussainpour m.hussainpour@gmail.com 



66 Qudratullah Sahil qudratullahsahil099@gmail.com 

67 Atifullah ihsaaskhan2016@gmail.com 

68 Abdul Ghafar Nafai ghafarnafai786@gmail.com 

69 Mohammad Nabi Sherzad mohammadnabisherzad5@gmail.com 

70 Mohammad Bilal bilalafghan130@gmail.com 

71 Niamatullah Mosazai niamatullahmosazai@gmail.com 

72 Aalim aalim.jannaty@gmail.com 

73 Mohammad Amin nazarim.amin111@gmail.com 

74 Mojib Rahman rahman.haziq@gmail.com 

75 Hedayatullah Safi safi.hedayatullah@gmail.com 

76 Abdul basir Qayumi q.abdulbasir@yahoo.com 

77 Homayoon hamayoonshahab@gmail.com 

78 Azizullah azizullah.nw@gmail.com 

79 Mohammad Naeem naeemjan50000@gmail.com 

80 Abdulmonir salim abdulmonir.salim@gmail.com 

81 Ihsanullah ihsan.habibi12@gmail.com 

82 Ahmad Mohammadi ahmadkof22@gmail.com 

83 Mohammad Hamid mhsalimee@gmail.com 

84 Shafiqullah Ayubi shafiqayubi2012@gmail.com 

85 Nematullah Asadi nematullah755@gmail.com 

86 Mohammad Shoaib modasirpopalzai@gmail.com 

87 Shabir Ahmad Salehzada salehzada.shabir@gmail.com 

88 Mansoor Wardak mansoorwardak1992@gmail.com 

89 Ziauddin Ahmadzai ziauddinahmadzai73@gmail.com 

90 Sayed Omar sayedomarwardak@gmail.com 

91 Ali alisahra550@gmail.com 

92 Solaiman Bik skhawari92@gmail.com 

93 Jahahzeb Wesa jahanzebwesa23@gmail.com 

94 Jahed Aieel jahedfarhan@gmail.com 

95 Mujeeb Ullah mujeebmuhsin074@gmail.com 

96 Zekria Haidari zikria.haidary@gmail.com 

97 Ahmad Siar Sherzai ahmadseayer.wesal@gmail.com 

98 shafiullah shafiullahahmadzai12@gmail.com 

99 Mohammad Raihan Shahidi raihan.shahidi4@gmail.com 



100 Khial Mohammad khialhikmat777@gmail.com 

101 Samiullah samisafi2014@gmail.com 

102 Hasibullah Saberi hasibullah.sabari@yahoo.com 

103 Mir Mohammad Shaker Yaqubi shaker.yaqubi2013@yahoo.com 

104 Riaz Nishak riaznishak@gmail.com 

105 Muslim Daudzai muslimdaudzai3@gmail.com 

106 Zabihullah zabihullahsamimi69786@gmail.com 

107 Sayed Husnulmahab Sadat sayedhusnulmahab.sadat@ucentralasia.org 

108 Mohammad Atif Sharifi mohammadatifsharifi2@gmail.com 

109 Khalid Khan Nemat khan.khdu@gmail.com 

110 Basheer Ahmad Habib basheerhabib1@gmail.com 

111 Azizu Rahman azizkunari786@gmail.com 

112 Lateefullah QADRI lateefullahqadri@gmail.com 

113 Mohammad Naeem Nasiri naeem.nasiry@gmail.com 

114 Nazir Ahmad nazir.nury@gmail.com 

115 Samiul Haq samiulhaq2014@gmail.com 

116 Faizullah faizullahzarifi@gmail.com 

117 Samim Ahmadi samim.ahmadi@hotmail.com 

118 Azatullah Wahabzoy izatullah114@gmail.com 

119 ABDUL RAQIB KARIMY raqibkarimy@gmail.com 

120 Mohammad Kazim kazim.hassanzai34@gmail.com 

121 Zabihullah zakizabih@gmail.com 

122 Ahmad Masood Afghan amasood@hmlo.org.af 

123 Abdul Rahman Surkhy surkhy2009@gmail.com 

124 Abdul Wasi hasrat.wasi@gmail.com 

125 Khwaja Khalid Siddiqi khawja2005@yahoo.com 

126 Sayed Mustafa sayedi mustafasayedi65@gmail.com 

127 Farhad wahidi.farhad@gmail.com 

128 Tamimulhaq Aminie tamim.aminie@gmail.com 

129 Habiburahman Arabzai qazizada87@gmail.com 

130 Baryalai mazlomyar2022@gmail.com 

131 Mohammad Buman buman.amozgar@gmail.com 

132 Abdul Naveed kakar naveedkakar24@gmail.com 

133 Esmatullah Amin aminesmat848@gmail.com 



134 Faridullah faridsafi.af@yahoo.com 

135 Mohammad Ilyas Qureshi ilyasqureshi093@gmail.com 

136 Jaihoon karimijaihoon@gmail.com 

137 Irfan Sadiq irfansadiq768@gmail.com 

138 Safi Ullah Mirzai sumirzai@gmail.com 

139 Naseer Ahmad faqiry448@gmail.com 

140 Omar omarhashemi2018@yahoo.com 

141 Faisal Mandozai faisalmandozai.af@gmail.com 

142 Nazar Mohammad nmz.zahed@gmail.com 

143 Ahmad Shah Habib Ahmadzai ashah.haz@yahoo.com 

144 Hasibullah hasibullah.nabizada786@gmail.com 

145 Ali Reza eco.alireza@gmail.com 

146 Naqibullah Hassas naqib.hassas@gmail.com 

147 Fazel Mohammad Kargar fazelkargar1991@gmail.com 

148 Subhanuddin subhanhaidari703@gmail.com 

149 Ahmad Fahim Tarin faheemtareen786@gmail.com 

150 Mohammad Qadir qadirazizi16@gmail.com 

151 Hameedullah hamidullahn42@gmail.com 

152 Hiwadullah hiwadullahlakanwal@gmail.com 

153 Zabihullah zabihullahzaman@gmail.com 

154 Abdul Raziq Masumi raziq.masumi@gmail.com 

155 Obaidullah naveedullahmaroof123@gmail.com 

156 Mahboob Jan Alizai mahboobjanalizai@gmail.com 

157 Hashmattullah hashmattullahr@gmail.com 

158 Hikmat Ullah hikmatullah289@gmail.com 

159 Mohammad Ali Adeel muhaliadeel@gmail.com 

160 Noorhabib himmat.45afgh@gmail.com 

161 Bilal bilal.rahimzai@gmail.com 

162 sifatullah ahmadzai sifatullahaz779@gmail.com 

163 Onib Dadgar onibdadgar02jmi@gmail.com 

164 Aminullah farhang.official@hotmail.com 

165 Yahia Samim yahyahamim3@gmail.com 

166 Ershad Ahmad sarpass1994@gmail.com 

167 Tariq Zafar tariqsamizafar@gmail.com 



168 MOHAMMAD EIMEN HAZRATI muhammadeimen@gmail.com 

169 Rafiullah Amiri rafiullahamiree2@gmail.com 

170 Rukhsar hamidirukhsar1919@gmail.com 

171 Shakiba shakiba.samimi70@gmail.com 

172 Lamia Ferozi lamia.amanferozi123@gmail.com 

173 RASTKAR SAYEDRAHIM rastkar1991@gmail.com 

174 Mosbahullah Merza Oghli hafizmerzaoghli@gmail.com 

175 Faizullbari parsa.zaheed@gmail.com 

176 Zarlasht Sanaie zarlasht.sanaie@gmail.com 

177 Mohammad Maftah mohammadmaftah4@gmail.com 

178 Ahmad Seyar Hanifi seyarhanifi@gmail.com 

179 Mohammad Tariq Modaser tariqmodaser22@gmail.com 

180 Ahmad Khalid Haidar ahmadkhalid0405@gmail.com 

181 Farhad Haqjo haqjo.farhad@gmail.com 

182 Noorallah Noor noorullahnoor609@gmail.com 

183 Naqib Ahmad Noori nqb.international@gmail.com 

184 Ikramullah Storay ikramstoray1993@gmail.com 

185 Susan susan.saee@gmail.com 

186 Khalida khalidadaqiq@gmail.com 

187 Noor Amin Munsef nooraminzazai@gmail.com 

188 Haroon Mirkhil haroonmirkhil@gmail.com 

189 Irfan zaland irfanzaland19@gmail.com 

190 Rehan rizwanullahsawji755@gmail.com 

191 Abid abidmomand619@gmail.com 

192 Naqibullah Amiri naqibullahamiri714@gmail.com 

193 Sweeta Ziyaee ziayeesweeta@gmail.com 

194 Zuhal zuhalrassuli.45@gmail.com 

195 Muzhda assadimuzhda1@gmail.com 

196 Manizha manizha.wahide2017@gmail.com 

197 Raihana Yaser raihana.raihan1400@gmail.com 

198 Fatima muzhda.amiiri@gmail.com 

199 Ahmad Shoaib engrahmadshoaib@gmail.com 

200 Negeen negeen321sherdell@gmail.com 

201 Shikofa Ebrahimi shekofa.haqnegar1@gmail.com 



202 Muslima muslimakamali@yahoo.com 

203 Nilab nilabalizada2015@gmail.com 

204 Farhat Ziaee farhatzeyaye77@gmail.com 

205 Aryan Safi aryan.safi2017@gmail.com 

206 Bibi Asma Rangina Hamiz asma.hamiz12@gmail.com 

207 Farzana farzana.iqbalzada@gmail.com 

208 latifa latifa.akbari5@gmail.com 

209 Zahra sughra.mohammadi.afg@gmail.com 

210 Gulchehra ghashimi.2018@gmail.com 

211 Moqadasa Ayubi moqadasa.ayubi9@gmail.com 

212 Nilab Hadad nilab.hadad2022@gmail.com 

213 Aqila aqila.hussaini700@gmail.com 

214 Tahera ghulamytahera@gmail.com 

215 Meena meenanabizada5@gmail.com 

216 Asma Seediqi asmaomid123@gmail.com 

217 FARHANA SHAREFI sharefi.farhana@gmail.com 

218 Faiza rafifayeza@gmail.com 

219 Golnaz Hassanzada golnazhassanzada2019@gmail.com 

220 Beheshta Ahmadzada beheshta.ahmadzada786@gmail.com 

221 Gulnisa shahab.sharifi999@gmail.com 

222 Aamina Nooryar aaminanooryar@gmail.com 

223 Sediqa Hassani sediqa.hassani466@gmail.com 

224 Sheeba Amin shbaamin@gmail.com 

225 Elaha elaha.enayat02@gmail.com 

226 Farzana Saedy saedyfarzana@gmail.com 

227 Frozan Saedy saedyfrozan@gmail.com 

228 Salma salmaaslami203@gmail.com 

229 Rabia rabia.afg2000@gmail.com 

230 sahar instech20@gmail.com 

231 Lema Jaheed lemajaheed148@gmail.com 

232 Khadija khadija.ahmadi1378@gmail.com 

233 Aftabuddin rezaiaftabuddin@gmail.com 

234 Alisina ahadi.alisina@gmail.com 

235 Abdul Samim samimpanjshiry@gmail.com 



236 Basirullah basirullaht@gmail.com 

237 Azizullah Noory azizullah.noory90@gmail.com 

238 Wahibullah wahibullah2015@gmail.com 

239 Faisal fnazarkhel@gmail.com 

240 Zinedine zahid.moec@gmail.com 

241 Hayatullah jawharhayat@gmail.com 

242 Hashmatullah Haqyar hashmat.haqyar@gmail.com 

243 Shamsuddin shamsuddin.nazari21@gmail.com 

244 SEBGHATULLAH sebghat.sharafat2018@gmail.com 

245 Khalid Ahmad Wahedi khalidahmadstar@gmail.com 

246 Mohammad Rashid Zurmati rashidzurmati2@gmail.com 

247 Haseebullah Amini haseebamiri19@gmail.com 

248 Naqeebullah naqeebullah.hashimi@outlook.com 

249 Qiamuddin Mubashir qmubashir2014@gmail.com 

250 Hashmatullah hashmat.sahak2021@gmail.com 

251 Kabir Shah ksmafg1@gmail.com 

252 Ehsanullah Ehsan ehsanullah.ehsan28@yahoo.com 

253 Gul Habib Himat gulhabib999k@gmail.com 

254 Baryalai baryalnangyal12@gmail.com 

255 Ataullah attaullahhanani@gmail.com 

256 Hashmat Aslami hashmat.aslami@yahoo.com 

257 Noorullah Rustam noorullahrustam@gmail.com 

258 Mohammad Ajmal ajmalpohmal786@gmail.com 

259 Shahwazir Haqmall shahwazirhaqmall@gmail.com 

260 Mohammad Basit mohammadbasit48@gmail.com 

261 Fazalhaq Wardak fazalwardak99@gmail.com 

262 Naim Ahmad Hakimi n789160094@gmail.com 

263 Ahmadroz ahmadrozmajidi@gmail.com 

264 jawid jawid.tourism@gmail.com 

265 Mohammad Hamid Popal hamid.popal12@gmail.com 

266 Nazirullah nazir.mamound@gmail.com 

267 Rohullah mohammadirohullah001@gmail.com 

268 Mohammad Zakir m.zakirsamim@gmail.com 

269 Hassan hhamdardw2017@gmail.com 



270 Hemayatullah jabarkheil786@gmail.com 

271 Hikmatullah hikmarfida@gmail.com 

272 Mohammad Hussain rezaiehussain228@gmail.com 

273 Mohammad Yosuf Behzad yosufbeh@gmail.com 

274 Nabiullah Rahimi nabiullahrahimi_2013@yahoo.com 

275 Zabiullah Salem zabiullahsalem1@gmail.com 

276 Zainullah Noorzai zainullah.noorzai@gmail.com 

277 Zabihullah zabihullah.stanikzai86@gmail.com 

278 Burhanuddin Bahir bbahir1989@gmail.com 

279 ABDUL RAHIM niazi8062@gmail.com 

280 Fazal Mohammad Azmat fmazmat.khan@gmail.com 

281 Fazulrahman Makhdoom makhdomfazul2010@gmail.com 

282 Homayoon Nowrozi homayoon.nowrozi@gmail.com 

283 Hamid hamid.ahmadi2012@yahoo.com 

284 Misbahudin misbahudinsayar@gmail.com 

285 Najibullah najibullah.ahmadzai1280@gmail.com 

286 Nasim Khan Mangal nasim.mangal2023@gmail.com 

287 Abdul Nasir abdul.nasir.zaher@gmail.com 

288 Mukhtarullah mukhtarullah.khan93@gmail.com 

289 Ziaulhaq zia.khawrin@gmail.com 

290 Sayedjan sayedjan.shadab72@gmail.com 

291 Zabihullah Azimi zabih.azimi2@gmail.com 

292 Faiz ullah navid faizullahnaveed05@gmail.com 

293 Mohammad Nazir Yousufzai mohammadnaziry@gmail.com 

294 Nangialai nangialai.ahmadzai019@gmail.com 

295 Azad zahirmohammdi655@gmail.com 

296 Mohammad Osman Zaland usman.zaland.20@gmail.com 

297 Ibrahim fatehzadaibrahim@gmail.com 

298 Omid omid.qurbanyar786@gmail.com 

299 Abdulrahman abdulrahmanatif786@gmail.com 

300 Zabihullah Zeyar zabihullahzeyar@gmail.com 

301 Farhadullah Qazizada farhadullahqazizade@gmail.com 

302 Ali Ahmad aliahmadnoori1@gmail.com 

303 Safiullah Mamoond safiullahmamoond@gmail.com 



304 Nadar Ali Saeedi nadarali.saeedi@gmail.com 

305 Mir Ahmad Adham madham1090@gmail.com 

306 Mohammad Salim sadid2040@gmail.com 

307 Khalil Rahman khalilrehman255@gmail.com 

308 Samiullah samiullah.aminrad@gmail.com 

 


